
Syllabus Meetings 1976-1977 

 

1976 

Monday 4 August 

Mrs M Nelson 

Talk on India 

 

Monday 1 September 

Mr Oliver Cowley 

Stained Glass in the Making 

 

Monday 20 September 

Mr A B Yeates 

Cameron’s Corner 

 

Monday 6 October 

Mrs Rosemary Miller 

Experiences in Nigeria 

 

Monday 18 October 

Dr Langdon 

Making Gardening Enjoyable 

 

Monday 3 November 

Dr Glen McBride 

Bad Behaviour on Matters of Elbow Room 

 

Monday 15 November 

Mr S Colliver 

Early Aboriginal Queenslanders 

 

Thursday 2 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1977 

Monday 2 March 

Mrs Owen Fletcher 

Alaska 

 

Monday 21 March 

Dr Rupert Goodman 

Education in the USSR 

 

 

 

Monday 6 April 

Professor R Milns 

Cretans Then and Now 

 

18 April 

Fork Dinner 

 



Monday 4 May 

Mr Leon Cantrell 

Book Collecting 

 

Monday 18 May 

Card Party 

 

Monday 1 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

Monday 20 June 

Lois Wagner 

Decorating With Antiques 

 

Thursday 7 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 20 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1975-1976 

 

1975 

Monday 4 August 

Mrs L McDonald 

A History of the Girls’ Grammar School 

 

Monday 3 September 

Mrs Zelman Cowan 

Symposium on Education 

 

Monday 15 September 

Mr John Bransden MA 



The Old Silk Road 

 

Monday 1 October 

Professor R Milns 

Historical studies of Greek and Roman Inscriptions 

 

Monday 20 October 

Mrs W J Puregger 

What Makes a Good Chairman? 

 

Monday 5 November 

Miss M O’Keefe 

The John Oxley Library 

 

Monday 17 November 

Professor J C Mahoney 

Embroidered History: The Bayeux Tapestry 

 

Thursday 4 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1976 

Monday 3 March 

Mrs Peta Fluckiger 

French Dining and French Cuisine 

 

Monday 15 March 

Joan Whalley 

History of Theatre in Brisbane 

 

Monday 7 April 

Mr John McSporran 

Television Today 

12 April 

Fork Dinner 

 

Monday 5 May 

Dame Annabelle Rankin 

Experiences of a High Commissioner in New Zealand 

 

Monday 19 May 

Card Party 

 

Monday 2 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

Monday 21 June 

Lady Bray 

Britain Experiences in and Ireland, 1975 

 

Thursday 1 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 



 

Monday 21 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


